
902 2246 Bellevue Avenue, West Vancouver
$379,900

Incredible 270 degree views from this updated 2 
bdrm cdmn on the W/F. Quick poss 'n is quite 
alright. Shows like new! Balc is encl. Common rm 
has full kit, libra ry, & fab pool table. This cdmn is 
perfect for retirement or empty nesters.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V156432

Residential Attached

Dundarave

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

1,080 SF

$313.00 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 1968

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Jason Soprovich
604.817.8812
jsoprovich@rennie.com
rennie.com/jasonsoprovich
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